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Appendix 3 
 
FUNDING SOURCES (3 YEARS) 
 
  £ 000 

 
 

1 APPROVED   
  

Derby & Derbyshire Business Venture 
Council budgets (Economic Development) 
Derby Cityscape Ltd 

20,000 
67,000 
45,000 

 

  132,000  
 

2 APPROVAL/AGREEMENT AWAITED   
  

Derby & Derbyshire Economic Partnership (DDEP) 
City Growth Strategy 

 
98,000 
86,000 

 
 
 

  184,000 
 

 

3 TO BE AGREED (amounts not specified)   
  

Further discussions with external partners 
Electronic Government bid (capital bid, used as 
match funding) 
Eagle Centre extension Section 106 funds 

  

  306,000  
    
 TOTAL  672,000
 
 
 
 


